P14/8/ICore
Product specifications
Value
Inductance factor
Tol + Tol - UnitMaterial
3C91 nH/turns²25%25%2900
3C95 nH/turns²25%25%2900
3F36 nH/turns²25%25%1800

Description
Accessories
Ordering codeOrdering name
CP-P14/8-1S 432202102361Coil former, termoplastic
CP-P14/8-1S-A 433500026041Coil former, termoplastic
CP-P14/8-2S 432202102371Coil former, termoplastic
CP-P14/8-3S-A 433500026061Coil former, termoplastic
CPV-P14/8-1S-4SPD-Z 433506026351Coil former, termoplastic, vertical
CPV-P14/8-1S-6PD-Z 433506026371Coil former, termoplastic, vertical
CPV-P14/8-2S-4SPD-Z 433506026391Coil former, termoplastic, vertical
CPV-P14/8-2S-6PDL-Z 433506026421Coil former, termoplastic, vertical
CPV-P14/8-2S-6PD-Z 433506026411Coil former, termoplastic, vertical
2016